J 445 Steele William  J 446 Steele Robert	4 A Owner 9	No. on Roll. Name.   Con.   Lot.   475   Tocker   John	Jwper 14
J 478 Smith Joseph J 483 Sadler William J 484 Sadler J W J 485 Sadler Thomas J 633 Secord Solomon J 634 Smith Murray	5 n pt 6 Own 17 5 n pt 6 F. Son 17 5 n pt 6 F. Son 17 6 n pt 6 F. Son 17 6 n pt 6 F. Son 17 6 s ½ 5 Owner 14 5 s ½ 5 Owner 14 6 pt ⅓ 4 Owner 14	J 458 Wright James.       4       n ½ 2 (         J 472 Whiteraft Jecob.       5       n w ½ 1 (         J 639 Whaley George.       5       s ½ 3 (         J 640 Whaley Samuel.       6       n e ½ 3 (         J 653 Walker Johnston.       6       e ½ 1 (         J 657 Whaley Lyman.       6       s e ½ 3 (         665 Wilsie Henry M.       6       pt 3 (	Owner 14 Owner 14 Owner 14 Owner 14 Owner 14 Owner 14
cer Cmith Hiram	6pt 4 Owner 14 6pt A & B Owner 16	295 Ward William 2 2 6	966, 3

PART II .- Persons entitled to vote at Municipal Elections only. NONE.

PART III.—Persons entitled to vote at Elections to the Legislative Assembly only.

NONE.

Total number of persons qualified to act as Jurors, 572.

I, D. P. Aylsworth, Clerk of the Municipality of North Dorchester, in the County of Middlessex, do hereby certify that parts one and three of the within list constitutes a correct list for the year 1882 of all persons appearing by the last revised Assessment Roll of the said Municipality to be entitled to vote at Elections for members of the Legislative Assembly, and that parts one and two constitute a correct list for said year of all persons appearing by the said Roll to be entitled to vote at Municipal Elections in said Municipality. And that a copy of such list was first posted up in my office at North Dorchester on the 13th day of July, and 1 hereby call upon all electors to examine the said list; and if any omissions or other errors are perceived therein to take immediate proceedings to have the said errors corrected according to law.

Dated this 6th day of July, 1882

Dated this 6th day of July, 1882,

D. P. AYLSWORTH, Clerk of North Dorchester,

Dorchester Station Post Office.

Oa Correct